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v Pop Quizzes

Operating system fundmentals

Mark as done

Opened: Wednesday, 31 July 2024, 8:54 AM
Closed: Wednesday, 31 July 2024, 10:00 AM

12th August 2024

Mark as done

Opened: Monday, 12 August 2024, 8:51 AM
Closed: Wednesday, 14 August 2024, 12:00 PM

Live test

Mark as done

v Task 1

Task 1 (Class Assignment Slot)

Mark as done

Opened: Monday, 12 August 2024, 12:00 AM
Due: Thursday, 15 August 2024, 12:00 AM

Task 1 Question 2

Mark as done

Opened: Monday, 19 August 2024, 12:00 AM
Due: Monday, 26 August 2024, 12:00 AM

Java Thread synchronization : Matrix multiplication

Implement peterson's Solution to the Critical section in your language
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Mark as done

Opened: Monday, 19 August 2024, 12:00 AM
Due: Monday, 26 August 2024, 12:00 AM

v Task 2

Process Synchronization

Mark as done

Opened: Tuesday, 15 October 2024, 12:00 AM
Due: Friday, 25 October 2024, 12:00 AM
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Implement Producer, Consumer and the Dining philosophers problem using the following using the language of your

choice.
1. Semaphores

2. Monitors

v Task 3

Pop Quiz on Unit-lll

Mark as done

Opened: Tuesday, 5 November 2024, 10:30 AM
Closed: Wednesday, 6 November 2024, 2:23 PM

v Miscellaneous

Comprehensive set of MCQ's
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Comphrehensive set of descriptive questions

Mark as done
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